49

D16

®13

G3/4"

SW 32

- 15
MaRstab / Scale: 1.5:1 |
Material: CW 614N (CuZn39Pb3)
Benennung / Designation:
Aufschraubschlauchtiille
screw-on hose connector
Artikelnummer / item number: Status Format
'O RIEGLER 134847 | A4
Schiitzenstralte 27, 72574 Bad Urach | 1YP-Nr.: MS239A3416 Version sheet o
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